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Member (Party-District) Phone Email
Abbarno, Peter (R-20) 360-786-7896 peter.abbarno@leg.wa.gov
Barkis, Andrew (R-2) 360-786-7824 andrew.barkis@leg.wa.gov
Bateman, Jessica (D-22) 360-786-7992 jessica.bateman@leg.wa.gov
Berg, April (D-44) 360-786-7892 april.berg@leg.wa.gov
Bergquist, Steve (D-11) 360-786-7862 steve.bergquist@leg.wa.gov
Berry, Liz (D-36) 360-786-7860 liz.berry@leg.wa.gov
Boehnke, Matt (R-8) 360-786-7986 matt.boehnke@leg.wa.gov
Bronoske, Dan (D-28) 360-786-7958 dan.bronoske@leg.wa.gov
Caldier, Michelle (R-26) 360-786-7802 michelle.caldier@leg.wa.gov
Callan, Lisa (D-5) 360-786-7876 lisa.callan@leg.wa.gov
Chambers, Kelly (R-25) 360-786-7948 kelly.chambers@leg.wa.gov
Chandler, Bruce (R-15) 360-786-7960 bruce.chandler@leg.wa.gov
Chapman, Mike (D-24) 360-786-7916 mike.chapman@leg.wa.gov
Chase, Rob (R-4) 360-786-7958 rob.chase@leg.wa.gov
Chopp, Frank (D-43) 360-786-7920 frank.chopp@leg.wa.gov
Cody, Eileen (D-34) 360-786-7978 eileen.cody@leg.wa.gov
Corry, Chris (R-14) 360-786-7810 chris.corry@leg.wa.gov
Davis, Lauren (D-32) 360-786-7910 lauren.davis@leg.wa.gov
Dent, Tom (R-13) 360-786-7932 tom.dent@leg.wa.gov
Dolan, Laurie (D-22) 360-786-7940 laurie.dolan@leg.wa.gov
Duerr, Davina (D-1) 360-786-7928 davina.duerr@leg.wa.gov
Dufault, Jeremie (R-15) 360-786-7874 jeremie.dufault@leg.wa.gov
Dye, Mary (R-9) 360-786-7942 mary.dye@leg.wa.gov
Entenman, Debra (D-47) 360-786-7918 debra.entenman@leg.wa.gov
Eslick, Carolyn (R-39) 360-786-7816 carolyn.eslick@leg.wa.gov
Fey, Jake (D-27) 360-786-7974 jake.fey@leg.wa.gov
Fitzgibbon, Joe (D-34) 360-786-7952 joe.fitzgibbon@leg.wa.gov
Frame, Noel (D-36) 360-786-7814 noel.frame@leg.wa.gov
Goehner, Keith (R-12) 360-786-7954 keith.goehner@leg.wa.gov
Goodman, Roger (D-45) 360-786-7878 roger.goodman@leg.wa.gov
Graham, Jenny (R-6) 360-786-7962 jenny.graham@leg.wa.gov
Greg, Gilday (R-10) 360-786-7884 greg.gilday@leg.wa.gov
Gregerson, Mia (D-33) 360-786-7868 mia.gregerson@leg.wa.gov
Griffey, Dan (R-35) 360-786-7966 dan.griffey@leg.wa.gov
Hackney, David (D-11) 360-786-7956 david.hackney@leg.wa.gov
Hansen, Drew (D-23) 360-786-7842 drew.hansen@leg.wa.gov
Harris-Talley, Kirsten (D-37) 360-786-7838 kirsten.harris-talley@leg.wa.gov
Harris, Paul (R-17) 360-786-7976 paul.harris@leg.wa.gov
Hoff, Larry (R-18) 360-786-7812 larry.hoff@leg.wa.gov
Jacobsen, Cyndy (R-25) 360-786-7968 cyndy.jacobsen@leg.wa.gov
Jinkins, Laurie (D-27) 360-786-7930 laurie.jinkins@leg.wa.gov
Johnson, Jesse (D-30) 360-786-7830 jesse.johnson@leg.wa.gov
Kirby, Steve (D-29) 360-786-7996 steve.kirby@leg.wa.gov
Klicker, Mark (R-16) 360-786-7836 mark.klicker@leg.wa.gov
Klippert, Brad (R-8) 360-786-7882 brad.klippert@leg.wa.gov
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Kloba, Shelley (D-1) 360-786-7900 shelley.kloba@leg.wa.gov
Kraft, Vicki (R-17) 360-786-7994 vicki.kraft@leg.wa.gov
Kretz, Joel (R-7) 360-786-7988 joel.kretz@leg.wa.gov
Leavitt, Mari (D-28) 360-786-7890 mari.leavitt@leg.wa.gov
Lekanoff, Debra (D-40) 360-786-7800 debra.lekanoff@leg.wa.gov
Lovick, John (D-44) 360-786-7804 john.lovick@leg.wa.gov
MacEwen, Drew (R-35) 360-786-7902 drew.macewen@leg.wa.gov
Macri, Nicole (D-43) 360-786-7826 nicole.macri@leg.wa.gov
Maycumber, Jacquelin (R-7) 360-786-7908 jacquelin.maycumber@leg.wa.gov
McCaslin, Bob (R-4) 360-786-7820 bob.mccaslin@leg.wa.gov
McEntire, Joel (R-19) 360-786-7870 joel.mcentire@leg.wa.gov
Morgan, Melanie (D-29) 360-786-7906 melanie.morgan@leg.wa.gov
Mosbrucker, Gina (R-14) 360-786-7856 gina.mosbrucker@leg.wa.gov
Orcutt, Ed (R-20) 360-786-7990 ed.orcutt@leg.wa.gov
Ormsby, Timm (D-3) 360-786-7946 timm.ormsby@leg.wa.gov
Ortiz-Self, Lillian (D-21) 360-786-7972 lillian.ortiz-self@leg.wa.gov
Orwall, Tina (D-33) 360-786-7834 tina.orwall@leg.wa.gov
Paul, Dave (D-10) 360-786-7914 dave.paul@leg.wa.gov
Peterson, Strom (D-21) 360-786-7950 strom.peterson@leg.wa.gov
Pollet, Gerry (D-46) 360-786-7886 gerry.pollet@leg.wa.gov
Ramel, Alex (D-40) 360-786-7970 alex.ramel@leg.wa.gov
Ramos, Bill (D-5) 360-786-7852 bill.ramos@leg.wa.gov
Riccelli, Marcus (D-3) 360-786-7888 marcus.riccelli@leg.wa.gov
Robertson, Eric (R-31) 360-786-7870 eric.robertson@leg.wa.gov
Rude, Skyler (R-16) 360-786-7828 skyler.rude@leg.wa.gov
Ryu, Cindy (D-32) 360-786-7880 cindy.ryu@leg.wa.gov
Santos, Sharon Tomiko (D-37) 360-786-7944 sharontomiko.santos@leg.wa.gov
Schmick, Joe (R-9) 360-786-7844 joe.schmick@leg.wa.gov
Sells, Mike (D-38) 360-786-7840 mike.sells@leg.wa.gov
Senn, Tana (D-41) 360-786-7894 tana.senn@leg.wa.gov
Shewmake, Sharon (D-42) 360-786-7854 sharon.shewmake@leg.wa.gov
Simmons, Tarra (D-23) 360-786-7934 tarra.simmons@leg.wa.gov
Slatter, Vandana (D-48) 360-786-7936 vandana.slatter@leg.wa.gov
Springer, Larry (D-45) 360-786-7822 larry.springer@leg.wa.gov
Steele, Mike (R-12) 360-786-7832 mike.steele@leg.wa.gov
Stokesbary, Drew (R-31) 360-786-7846 drew.stokesbary@leg.wa.gov
Stonier, Monica Jurado (D-49) 360-786-7872 monica.stonier@leg.wa.gov
Sullivan, Pat (D-47) 360-786-7858 pat.sullivan@leg.wa.gov
Sutherland, Robert (R-39) 360-786-7967 robert.sutherland@leg.wa.gov
Taylor, Jamila (D-30) 360-786-7898 jamila.taylor@leg.wa.gov
Thai, My-Linh (D-41) 360-786-7926 my-linh.thai@leg.wa.gov
Tharinger, Steve (D-24) 360-786-7904 steve.tharinger@leg.wa.gov
Valdez, Javier (D-46) 360-786-7818 javier.valdez@leg.wa.gov
Van Werven, Luanne (R-42) 360-786-7980 luanne.vanwerven@leg.wa.gov
Vick, Brandon (R-18) 360-786-7850 brandon.vick@leg.wa.gov
Volz, Mike (R-6) 360-786-7922 mike.volz@leg.wa.gov
Walen, Amy (D-48) 360-786-7848 amy.walen@leg.wa.gov
Walsh, Jim (R-19) 360-786-7806 jim.walsh@leg.wa.gov
Wicks, Emily (D-38) 360-786-7864 emily.wicks@leg.wa.gov
Wilcox, J.T. (R-2) 360-786-7912 jt.wilcox@leg.wa.gov
Wylie, Sharon (D-49) 360-786-7924 sharon.wylie@leg.wa.gov
Ybarra, Alex (R-13) 360-786-7808 alex.ybarra@leg.wa.gov
Young, Jesse (R-26) 360-786-7964 jesse.young@leg.wa.gov
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